New Haven - Norwell

April 11,2023
New Haven - New Haven, IN
Events:

100

Filter by Team

Men's 100m Dash Varsity

PL NAME

1 Trevon Stoppenhagen
2 Latrevion Bates

3 Timothy Bonjour

4 Jay Mares

5 Noah Fromm

6 Ryan Smith

7 James Barnes

8 Christopher Woaods

Men's 100m Dash Junior Varsity

PL NAME

1 Jase Harmaon
2 Zane Borne

8 Alex Fojtik

4 Jaden Payne

5 Dontrell White

YEAR

JR

JR

JR

SR

JR

JR

SR

FR

YEAR

SO

FR

S0

JR

FR

TEAM

Norwell

New Haven

Norwell

New Haven

Norwell

Norwell

New Haven

New Haven

TEAM

Norwell

Norwell

Norwell

Norwell

New Haven

TIME

11.57

11.94

12.09

12.38

12.59

12.69

12.96

13.42

TIME

12.44

12.67

12.68

13.11

14.10

Top?t

sC

Top1

SC




PL NAME

6 Eric Mahnensmith

Men's 200m Dash Junior Varsity

PL NAME

1 Noah Fromm

2 Nolan Weedman

3 Jaden Payne

4 lan Todd

5 Caden Morgan

6 James Barnes

7 James Springer

38 Christopher Woods
9 Dontrell White

Jase Harmon

FR

YEAR

YEAR

JR

FR

JR

SO

FR

SR

SO

FR

FR

SO

TEAM

Norwell

TEAM

Norwell

Norwell

Norwell

Norwell

Norwell

New Haven

Norwell

New Haven

New Haven

Norwell

Men's 200m Dash Junior Varsity Section 1

PL NAME

4 lan Tedd

5 Caden Morgan
7 James Springer
9 Dontrell White

YEAR

S0

FR

SO

FR

TEAM

Norwell

Norwell

Norwell

New Haven

Men's 200m Dash Junior Varsity Section 2

PL NAME

1 Noah Fromm

2 Nolan Weedman

3 Jaden Payne

6 James Barnes

8 Christopher Woods

Jase Harmon

YEAR

JR

FR

JR

SR

FR

S0

TEAM

Norwell

Norwell

Norwell

New Haven

New Haven

Norwell

TIME

30.42

TIME

25.54

26.27

26.31

26.49

26.63

26.99

27.00

27.01

29.07

NT

sC

Top?

sC

TIME
26.49
26.63
27.00

29.07

TIME
25.54
26.27
26.31
26.99
27.01

NT




Men's 200m Dash Varsity

PL

1

8

NAME

Trevon Stoppenhagen
Clifford King

Audreon Anderson
Latrevion Bates

Alex Hoffer

Timothy Bonjour
Cohen Bailey

Ryan Smith

Boys' 400 Meters

PL

1

6

NAME

Cohen Bailey

Kline Neuenschwander
Alex Hoffer

Sam Peterscn

Vincent Lepera

Aaron VantHof

YEAR

JR

SR

SO

JR

JR

JR

JR

JR

YEAR

JR

SR

JR

SR

SO

SO

Men's 800m Run Junior Varsity

PL

NAME YEAR

Ryan Steffen FR

Men's 800m Run Varsity

PL

NAME YEAR
Andrew Arnos SR
Kyler Morris SO
Bobby Kwandrans SR
Marin Melcher SR
Austin Noble S0

TEAM

Norwell

New Haven

New Haven

New Haven

New Haven

Narwell

Norwell

Norwell

TEAM

Norwell

Norwell

New Haven

Norwell

New Haven

Norwell

TEAM

Norwell

TEAM

New Haven

Norwell

Norwell

Norwell

New Haven

TIME

23.21

24.34

25.05

2510

25.16

25.67

25.67

2592

TIME

54.04

54.47

56.71

58.82

1:00.82

1:01.02

TIME

2:22.91

TIME

2:06.10

211.79

2:15.55

216.37

2:21.68

Top?

SC

Top?

SC

Topt
SC

5

Top?t

SC




PL NAME
6 Trevin Felger

7 Parker McCartney

Boys' 1600 Meters

PL NAME

1 Luke Johnson

2 Aidan Ackels

3 Elijah Jacob

4 Lukas Mashuda
5 Kevin Pacheco

6 Aliden Eisenacher

Zack Waldman

Boys' 3200 Meters

PL NAME

1 Jonah Harris

2 Gavin Threewits
3 Landon Diver

Bryan Garcia

Boys' 110 Hurdles

PL NAME

1 Jake Parker

2 Aaron Hoffer
3 Cohen Garrett

Boys' 300 Hurdles

PL NAME
1 Jake Parker
2 Aaron Hoffer

3 Hayden Bennett

YEAR

SO

SO

YEAR

JR

JR

FR

JR

FR

FR

SR

YEAR

SR

{0

S0

FR

YEAR

SR

SO

FR

YEAR

SR

SO

JR

TEAM

New Haven

Norwell

TEAM

Norwell

New Haven

Norwell

Norwell

New Haven

New Haven

Norwell

TEAM

New Haven

Norwell

Norwell

New Haven

TEAM

Norwell

New Haven

Norwell

TEAM

Norwell

New Haven

Norwell

TIME

2:33.47

2:34.30

TIME

5:05.11

5.05.83

517.64

9.18.39

5:34.17

5:59.04

DNS

TIME

11:11.83

11:42.60

11:42.64

DNS

TIME

15.84

17.48

20.20

TIME

41.93

43.26

44.33

SC

Topt

SC

Top?

sC

Topt

SC

Top?t

SC




PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sC
4 Kevion Mitchell S0 New Haven 4522
5 Zane Borne FR Norwell 47.66
6 Jay Mares SR New Haven 48.84
i Cohen Garrett FR Norwell 49 47
Men's 4 x 100m Relay Varsity Top?t
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC
Timothy Bonjour, Trace Moser, Ryan
1 el Smith, Trevon Stoppenhagen 44.86 15
Audrean Anderson, Latrevion Bates,
NewHaven  ifford King, Donovan Wiliams e
Men's 4 x 100m Relay Junior Varsity Top?
PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES TIME
Caden Morgan, Nolan Weedman, lan
Norwell A Todd, James Springer DQ
Winston Frauhiger, Alex Fojtik, Jaden
Norwell B Payne DQ
Men's 4 x 400m Relay Varsity Top?t
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC
Aaron Hoffer, Alex Hoffer, Clifford King, b
1 New Haven R o, Ao 33488 5
Jake Parker, Kline Neuenschwander, : ~
2 Norwell Kyler Morris, Bobby Kwandrans 3:38.55
Men's 4 x 400m Relay Junior Varsity Top?
PL TEAM SQUAD  ATHLETES TIME SC
Austin Noble, Kevin Pacheco, )
1 New Haven A Trevin Felger, Aidan Ackels 40865 5
i Ryan Ewing, Ethan Williamson,
Norwell A Trenton Singleton, Kale Meredith ~ DQ
James Barnes, Jay Mares, Kevion
NewHaven B Mitchell, Vincent Lepera DNS
Men's 4 x 800m Relay Varsity Top?t




PL TEAM ATHLETES

Bobby Kwandrans, Kyler Morris, Kline

1 Norwell Neuenschwander, Marin Melcher

Men's 4 x 800m Relay Junior Varsity

PL TEAM ATHLETES

Sam Peterson, Luke Johnson, Landon

I ; / ;
1 Norwe Diver, Gavin Threewits

Boys' High Jump

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1 Winston Frauhiger SR Norwell 510"
50" 52" 54" 56" 58 510" 60
P P 0 0 o] X0 XXX

2 Brady Smith FR Norwell 58"
50 52 54 56 58 510
0 X0 0 0 X0 @XxxX

3 Jase Harmon SO Norwell 56"
50" 52" 54" 5p" 58"
P 0 0 0 XXX

4 Trace Moser SR Norwell 54
50" 52 54 5§
P P 0 XXX

4 Audreon Anderson SO New Haven 54"
50" 52 54 568"
0 0 0 Xxx

6 Kevion Mitchell S0 New Haven 52"
50" 52 54
0 0 XX

Men's Pole Vault Varsity

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1 Jasper Kreigh SO Norwell 12'0°
70" 76 g0 &6 90 96 100 110" 11'6" 120
P P P P P P P X0 0 0

2 Easton Scherrer S0 Norwell g'0"
700 76 80 86 90 96
P P 0 0 0 XXX

7/ Trenton Singleton SO Norwell 9'p"

TIME SC
9:3120 5§
Top?t
TIME SC
9:4859 5
Top?
CONV SC
1.77m 5
1.72m 3
1.67m 1
1.62m -
1.62m -
1.57m -
Top?
CONV sC
3.65m 5
2 74m 9
2.74m 2




4 Carter Jamili
70" 76 80" 86 90
0 o} 0 X0 XXX
5 Aaron VantHof
70 76 80 88 90
P p X0 P XXX

YEAR

SO

TEAM

New Haven

Norwell

Men's Pole Vault Junior Varsity

PL NAME
1 Ryan Steffen
SR U
2 Ethan Williamson
o
3 Kale Meredith
Ryan Ewing
o
Boys' Long Jump
PL  NAME
1 Cohen Bailey
2 Kevion Mitchell
3 Audreon Anderson

4 Zane Borne
5 Alex Fojtik

6 Cohen Garrett

YEAR

FR

SO

SO

YEAR

JR

SO

SO

FR

SO

FR

Men's Shot Put Varsity

PL NAME

1 John Bussard

YEAR

SO

TEAM

Norwell

Norwell

Norwell

Norwell

TEAM

Norwell

New Haven

New Haven

Norwell

Norwell

Norwell

TEAM

New Haven

MARK

86"

81 Ou

MARK

9! Ou

76"

70"

NH

MARK

19'6.5"

18'10.25"

17" 7"

172"

16" 10.25"

14'11.5"

MARK

44'6.5"

CONV

2.59m

2.43m

CONV

2.74m

2.28m

2.13m

NH

CONV

2.95m

5.74m

5.35m

5.23m

5.13m

4.55m

CONV

13.57m

SC

Topt

SC

Topt

SC

Topt
sc

5




PL NAME YEAR TEAM

2 Kyle Zeddis SR Norwell
3 Wes Carmean SO Norwell
4 Ayden Billiard JR Norwell
4 Sam Bandor JR New Haven
6 Braxton Millard SO Norwell
7 Treyvis Lipscomb SO New Haven
8 Vincent Lepera SO New Haven

Men's Shot Put Junior Varsity

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Dalton Tomasak JR Norwel|
2 Irvin Perez SR Norwell
3 Will Gerbrer S0 Norwell
4 Carrington White FR New Haven
5 Adrian Reyes SR New Haven
6 Dane Dalrymple FR Norwell
i/ Colten Strunk FR Norwell
8 Eric Mahnensmith FR Norwell

Men's Discus Throw Varsity

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 John Bussard S0 New Haven
2 Kyle Zeddis SR Norwell
3 Dalton Tomasak JR Norwell
4 Sam Bandor JR New Haven
5 Braxton Millard SO Norwell
6 Wes Carmean SO Norwell
7 Vincent Lepera SO New Haven

8 Adrian Reyes SR New Haven

MARK

42'3"

40'0.5"

37' 1.5

3715

35 1.5"

327"

32' 4"

MARK

371"

33 5"

315

3010

29'8"

275

22'7"

91"

MARK

137'3"

132 7"

125 10"

118 4"

101'8"

931"

85'3"

74 171"

CONV

12.87m

12.20m

11.31Tm

11.3Tm

10.70m

9.93m

9.85m

CONV

11.30m

10.18m

9.57m

9.39m

9.04m

8.35m

6.88m

2.76m

CONV

41.83m

40.4Tm

38.356m

36.06m

30.98m

28.37m

25.98m

22.83m

SC

Top?t
SC

5

Top?

SC




Men's Discus Throw Junior Varsity Top?

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC
1 Will Gerbrer SO Norwell 93'7" 28.52m 5

2 Irvin Perez SR Norwell 90" 3" 27.50m 3

3 Carrington White FR New Haven  80'3' 2446m 1

4 Ayden Billiard JR Norwell 76'6" 23.31Tm -

5 Treyvis Lipscomb SO New Haven  67'0" 2042m -

6 Dane Dalrymple FR Norwell 60' 5" 18.41m

7 Colten Strunk FR Norwell 58 11" 17.95m -

8 Eric Mahnensmith FR Norwell 14 11" 4.54m -
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April 11,2023
New Haven - New Haven, IN
Events:

100

Filter by Team

Women's 100m Dash Junior Varsity

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Shae Brooks SO Norwell
2 Madison Garland FR Norwell
3 Heaven Gardner SO New Haven
4 Ellie Gatton FR Norwell
9 Sawyer Peterson FR Norwell
6 Issie Isch S0 Norwell
7 Hallie Smith FR Norwell
8 Monty Stewart-King FR New Haven
9 Hannah Rusu SO Norwell

Women's 100m Dash Junior Varsity Section 1

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
2 Madison Garland FR Norwell
6 Issie Isch S0 Norwell
8 Monty Stewart-King FR New Haven
9 Hannah Rusu SO Norwell

Women's 100m Dash Junior Varsity Section 2

TIME

14.62

15.17

16.28

15.48

15.74

16.35

16.44

16.65

17.38

Top?t

SC

TIME
1514
16.35
16.65

17.38




PL NAME YEAR
1 Shae Brooks S0
3 Heaven Gardner S0
4 Ellie Gatton FR
8 Sawyer Peterson FR
7 Hallie Smith FR

Women's 100m Dash Varsity

PL NAME YEAR
1 J'NQE Jackson JR
2 Ashyla Marshall JR
3 Abbie Dale SO
4 Madeline Graves JR
5 Jillian Melcher JR
6 Ryland Graft 0]
7 Julia Bauer JR

Women's 200m Dash Junior Varsity

PL NAME YEAR
1 Karrigan Melcher SO
2 Heaven Gardner SO
3 Issie Isch SO
4 Samira Perez SO
5 Monty Stewart-King FR
6 Hadley McSorely S0

Women's 200m Dash Varsity

PL NAME YEAR
1 Ashyla Marshall JR
2 Madeline Graves JR
3 Jillian Melcher JR

TEAM TIME
Norwell 14.62
New Haven 16.28
Norwell 15.48
Norwell 15.74
Norwell 16.44
Topt
TEAM TIME SC
New Haven 13.29 5
New Haven 13.39 3
Norwell 13.65 1
New Haven 14.25
Norwell 14.36
Norwell 14.54 -
Norwell 14.82 -
Topt
TEAM TIME SC
Norwell 19:01:29.30 5
New Haven 19:01:30.20 3
Norwell 19:01:30.80 1
Norwell 19:01:31.50 .
New Haven 19:01:32.10 -
Norwell 19:01:32.40 .
Topt
TEAM TIME SC
New Haven 27.94 5
New Haven 28.86 3
Norwell 29.79 1




PL NAME YEAR TEAM

4 Ryland Graft S0 Norwell
5 Julia Bauer JR Norwell
6 Chloe Borkholder FR Norwel|

Girls' 400 Meters

PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1 Jada Dale FR Norwell

2 Madeline Graves JR New Haven
3 Makenzie Fuess JR Norwell

4 Ashyla Marshall JR New Haven
5 Addy Archbold SR Norwell

6 Madison Garland FR Norwell

7 Madison Minton SO New Haven

Women's 800m Run Varsity

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Aries Odom FR New Haven
2 Ali Riley JR Norwell
3 Larkin Smith FR Norwell
4 Maddy Reinhard SR Norwell
5 Elizabeth Norris FR Norwell

Women's 800m Run Junior Varsity

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Alana Cady SO Norwell
2 Olivia Wills SR Norwell
3 Allison Shephard SR Norwell

Women's 1,600m Run Junior Varsity
PL NAME YEAR TEAM

1 Emily Davis FR Norwell

TIME

30.43

30.49

31.91

TIME

1.01.71

1:03.66

1.06.18

1.08.78

1.09.66

1:13.95

1:20.14

TIME

2:35.69

2:38.26

2:41.51

2:41.62

2:57.36

TIME

2:49.97

2:58.54

3:.01.38

TIME

12773

SC

Top?t

SC

Top?

sC

Top?

SC

Top?

SC




Women's 1,600m Run Varsity Top?

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sSC

1 Marissa Goodwin SR New Haven 5:56.90 5

2 Haleigh Reinhard JR Norwell 6:06.73 3

3 Alana Cady SO Norwell 6:30.01 1

4 Liliana Swihart SO New Haven 6:54.85 -

Girls' 3200 Meters Topt
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1 Ashley Wealdman FR Norwell 13:02.79 5

2 Addison Meyer FR Norwell 13:14.15 3

Girls' 100 Hurdles Topt
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME sC

1 JNQE Jacksaon JR New Haven 16.39 5

2 Claire Bailey SR Norwell 17.80 3

3 Jaycie Grzych FR Norwell 21.30 1

4 Allison Shephard SR Norwell 2248

Women's 300m Intermediate Hurdles Varsity Top?
PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC

1 J'NQE Jackson JR New Haven 47.52 5

2 Claire Bailey SR Norwell 91.17 3

3 Jaycie Grzych FR Norwell 57.68 1

4 Hallie Smith FR Norwell 58.69 =

5 Shae Brooks SO Norwell 59.66

Women's 300m Intermediate Hurdles Junior Varsity ~ Topt

PL NAME YEAR TEAM TIME SC
1 Ellie Gatton FR Norwell 1:03.81 5
2 Trinity Conrad FR Norwell 1:06.94 3

Women's 4 x 100m Relay Varsity Top?t




PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC
Reghan Plunkett, Chloe Borkholder, Ellie
L Norwell Gatton, Sawyer Peterson 59.09 5
Women's 4 x 100m Relay Junior Varsity Top?
PL  TEAM ATHLETES TIME
Issie Isch, Hadley McSorely, Samira Perez,
Norvel Hannah Rusu v
Women's 4 x 400m Relay Varsity Top?t
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC
1 Norwell Cleimien bl Dele Jass Rele; 42464 5
J'NQE Jackson, Ashyla Marshall, . ;
2 New Haven Marissa Goodwin, Aries Odom 4:36.0/
Women's 4 x 400m Relay Junior Varsity Top?
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC
Addy Archbold, Maddy Reinhard, ;

1 Narvell Jacqguelyn Mayer, Ali Riley 430891 3
Women's 4 x 800m Relay Varsity Top?
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC

Brooklyn Meyer, Larkin Smith, Addison :

1 Norwell Meyer, Ashley Waldman 11:11.26 5
Women's 4 x 800m Relay Junior Varsity Top?t
PL TEAM ATHLETES TIME SC

5 Karrigan Melcher, Elizabeth Norris, ;

1 Norwell Emerson Meredith, Alexis Hartup 121349 5
Women's High Jump Varsity Top?t
PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK CONV SC
1 Jaycie Grzych FR Norwell 46" 1.37m 5

40" 42" 44 48" 48
0 o] 0] 0 XXX
7) Shae Brooks SO Norwell 4'6" 1.37m 3




PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

3 Ryland Graft SO Norwell 44"

40" 42" 44 46"
0 0 0 XXX

4 Karrigan Melcher S0 Norwell 4" 4"

Women's High Jump Junior Varsity

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1 Ellie Gatton FR Norwell 4'0"
400 42
0 XXX

Women's Pole Vault Varsity

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1 Emerson Meredith SO Norwell 86"

2 Kendall Dunwiddie SO Norwell 80"

3 Liliana Swihart SO New Haven 76"

4 Jacquelyn Mayer JR Norwell 7'0"

5 Ryleigh Huffman FR Norwell 70"

Women's Pole Vault Junior Varsity

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1 Ridley Sheets FR Norwell 6'0"
60" 66
XX0 XXX

Trinity Conrad FR Norwell NH

CONV

1.3Zm

1.32m

CONV

1.21Tm

CONV

2.59m

2.43m

2.28m

2.13m

2.13m

CONV

1.82m

NH

SC

Topt

SC

Top1

SC

Top?
SC

5




PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
ox
Hallie Smith FR Norwell NH
o

Women's Long Jump Junior Varsity

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1 Ryland Graft SO Norwell  13'1"

2 Madison Garland FR Norwell  12'8.75"
Women's Long Jump Varsity

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK

1 Makenzie Fuess JR Norwell  13'8.75"
2 Reghan Plunkett JR Norwell  12'6.5"

3 Hadley McSorely SO Norwell  12'2"

4 Chloe Borkholder FR Norwell  11'8
Women's Shot Put Varsity

PL  NAME YEAR  TEAM MARK
1 Makenna Dommer JR New Haven  31'11"
2 Jourdan Anderson FR New Haven  30'9.5"
3 Sawyer Peterson FR Norwell 26'5'
4 Makenzie Fuess JR Norwell 258"
5 Kaily Bussard JR New Haven  24'4"
5 Kaylee Eicher FR Norwell 24' 4"
i Eva Davis FR Norwell 243"
Women's Shot Put Junior Varsity

PL NAME YEAR TEAM MARK
1 Mia Hennegan SR New Haven  23'3
2 Monty Stewart-King FR New Haven  21'2"

CONV SC
NH
Top?t
CONV sC
3.98m &
3.87m 3
Top?
CONV SC
4.18m 5
3.82m 3
3.70m i
3.55m
Topt
CONV SC
9.72m 5
9.38m 3
8.05m il
7.82m -
741Tm -
7.41Tm =
7.39m =
Topt
CONV SC
7.08m 5
6.45m 3




Women's Discus Throw Varsity

PL  NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Makenna Dommer JR New Haven
2 Jourdan Anderson FR New Haven
3 Kaily Bussard JR New Haven
4 Kaylee Eicher FR Norwell
5 Alexis Hartup JR Norwell
6 Eva Davis FR Norwell

Women's Discus Throw Junior Varsity

PL NAME YEAR TEAM
1 Mia Hennegan SR New Haven
2 Monty Stewart-King FR New Haven

MARK

113 8"

97' 1"

84'3"

753"

57'2'

55 11"

MARK

51'3

46'9"

Top?
CONV  SC
3464m 5
29.59m 3
2567m 1
22.93m -
17.42m
17.04m -

Top?
CONV  SC
15.62m 5
14.24m 3
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